Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Revised July 18, 201						e e	
Description Control		o Appropriate District	· ·				Form C-103
DIASTRIC -373 48-128 DIASTRIC DIA	<u>District I</u> – (575)		Energy, M	linerals and Nat	ural Resources	WELL APINO	Revised July 18, 2013
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	District II - (575)	748-1283	OIL CO	NICEDVATION	N DIVISION		
South Brazer Rd. Aare. NM \$710 Santa Fe, NM \$7505		5. 1 H5t 5t., 7 H to514, 1411 60210					
1205.St. Francis Dr., Santa Fr. NM 29395 7. Lease Nature of Unit Agreement Name 1205 NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILLE OK TO DEEPER OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENCY RISERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH McCoy State	1000 Rio Brazos	00 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410					
GON NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILLOR TO DEEPEN OR PILLS BACK TO A DEFERENCY IN USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS). 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	1220 S. St. Franc	0 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM				o. State Off & G	as Lease No.
PROPOSALS). 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other 2. Name of Operator COG Operating LLC 3. Address of Operator One Concho Center, 600 W. Illinois Avenue, Midland, TX 79701 3. Address of Operator One Concho Center, 600 W. Illinois Avenue, Midland, TX 79701 4. Well Location Unit Letter		HIS FORM FOR PROP	POSALS TO DRILL OF	R TO DEEPEN OR PI	LUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name o	r Unit Agreement Name
2. Name of Operator COG Operating LLC 3. Address of Operator One Concho Center, 600 W. Illinois Avenue, Midland, TX 79701 4. Well Location Unit Letter C 970 feet from the North 1ine and 2415 feet from the West 1ine Section 08 Township 17S Range 29E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLUS. PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS COMMEN	PROPOSALS.)	: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	OR SUCH		
COG Operating LLC 3. Address of Operator One Concho Center, 600 W. Illinois Avenue, Midland, TX 79701 4. Well Location Unit Letter C 970 feet from the North line and 2415 feet from the West line Section 08 Township 17S Range 29E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3.629 GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CASING/CEMENT JOB ALTERINO CASING ALTERINO CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Recompletions: Attack wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 11.23 – 23:2019 MIRU WSU, Legendary Pump Truck. NDWH, Unseat pump, POOH and LD rods & pump. TOOH w/162 jts 2 7/8" tbg. TIH w/s 1/2" CIBP and CCL. Ran CCL from 3900" –1000". Set CIBP @ 3,870". Cemented w/10 sxs Class C. Loaded csg w/89 BFW, RU Chart Recorder, Tested Csg @ 4500#, tested good. PECEIVED APPR 2 2 20:3 DISTRICT II-ARTIESIA O.0 APR 2 2 20:3 DISTRICT II-ARTIESIA O.0 APR 2 2 20:3 DISTRICT II-ARTIESIA O.0 APR 2 2 20:3 APPROVED BY ARAWA HAWA DATE HAWA DATE 4/18:2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY ARAWA HAWA DATE ARAWA DATE			Gas Well [] C)ther	·		
A Well Location Unit Letter C : 970 feet from the North line and 2415 feet from the West line Section 08 Township 17S Range 29E NMPM County Eddy	COG Oper	ating LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•		
Unit Letter C 970 feet from the North line and 2415 feet from the West line Section 08 Township 175 Range 29E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3.629 GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM COMMENCE OR COMMENCE OR COMPLETE OF THE RECORD COMPLETE OF THE RECOR			Ilinois Avenue, Mi	dland, TX 79701			
11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB, RT. GR. etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data	4. Well Locar	tion			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3.629 GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING DESEMBLY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DEBILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: SECOND STATE OF MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: SECOND STATE OF MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: SECOND STATE OF MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: SECOND STATE OF MULTIPLE COMPLETOR OF STATE USE ONLY APPROVED BY WARN HAVE TITLE ALL MAR DATE #23.19	Unit	Letter <u>C</u>	: <u>970</u> feet fr	om the <u>North</u>	line and	feet fro	om the <u>West</u> line
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	Secti	on 08					` County Eddy
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS. COMMENCE DEILLING OPNS. PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: REcomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: REcomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: REcomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: REcomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: REcomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: REcomplete to test csg / MIT SUBSCIPE PAND A OTHER: RE			11. Elevation (R, RKB, RT, GR,	etc.)	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: Recomplete to test csg	Mary Care Care	The state of the s		· 3,629 GR	<u> </u>		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS. COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: Recomplete to	•	12. Check	Appropriate Bo	ox to Indicate N	Nature of Notic	ce, Report or Other	Data
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS. COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT OTHER: Recomplete to		NOTICE OF I	NTENTION TO)	l sı	JBSEQUENT RE	PORT OF
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE CLOSED-LOOP STAT	PERFORM RI		_ `				
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT STATE 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent attes, including estimated of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/23 - 23/2019 MIRU WSU, Legendary Pump Truck. NDWH, Unseat pump, POOH and LD rods & pump. TOOH w/162 jts 2 7/8" tbg. TIH w/5 1/2" CIBP and CCL. Ran CCL from 3900' - 1000'. Set CIBP @ 3,870'. Cemented w/10 sxs Class C. Loaded csg w/89 BFW, RU Chart Recorder, Tested Csg @ 4500#, tested good. RDMO Please see attached chart and plat. APR 2 2 2 23/9 DISTRICT II-ARTIESIA O.0 Spud Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY ARAP TITLE AAAA DATE DATE 4/3-19		· —		 -	COMMENCE	DRILLING OPNS.	P AND A
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT Is Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/23 – 23/2019 MIRU WSU, Legendary Pump Truck. NDWH, Unseat pump, POOH and LD rods & pump. TOOH w/162 jts 2 7/8" tbg. TIH w/5 1/2" CIBP and CCL. Ran CCL from 3900' – 1000'. Set CIBP @ 3,870'. Cemented w/10 sxs Class C. Loaded csg w/89 BFW, RU Chart Recorder, Tested Csg @ 4500#, tested good. RDMO Please see attached chart and plat. Please see attached chart and plat. Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ATTACK. TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY ARAM TITLE ATTACK. TITLE ATTACK. TITLE ATTACK. TITLE ATTACK. DATE 4-73-19] MULTIPLE CO	MPL 🗌	CASING/CEM	ENT JOB	
OTHER: OTHER: Recomplete to test csg / MIT Items OTHER: Recomplete to test call perintent OTHER: Recomplete to test call perintents OTHER: A TEST OTHER: A TEST OTHER: A TEST OTHER: A TEST]	٠.			•
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated of of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/23 – 23/2019 MIRU WSU, Legendary Pump Truck. NDWH, Unseat pump, POOH and LD rods & pump. TOOH w/162 jts 2 7/8" tbg. TIH w/5 1/2" CIBP and CCL. Ran CCL from 3900' – 1000'. Set CIBP @ 3,870'. Cemented w/10 sxs Class C. Loaded csg w/89 BFW, RU Chart Recorder, Tested Csg @ 4500#, tested good. RDMO Please see attached chart and plat. Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Atma Hung. TITLE Permit Specialist II / DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Area Haw. TITLE Atma Hung. TITLE Atma Hung. DATE 4-23-19		DP SYSTEM _] .		OTHER: Re	complete to test csa	/ MIT □
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/23 – 23/2019 MIRU WSU, Legendary Pump Truck. NDWH, Unseat pump, POOH and LD rods & pump. TOOH w/162 jts 2 7/8" tbg. TIH w/5 1/2" CIBP and CCL. Ran CCL from 3900' – 1000'. Set CIBP @ 3,870'. Cemented w/10 sxs Class C. Loaded csg w/89 BFW, RU Chart Recorder, Tested Csg @ 4500#, tested good. RDMO Please see attached chart and plat. APR 2 2 20'9 DISTRICT II-ARTESIA O.0 Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ATMACHARY TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY AMACHARY DATE 473-19		be proposed or com	ipleted operations.	(Clearly state all	pertinent details.	and give pertinent dat	es, including estimated da
tbg. TIH w/5 1/2" CIBP and CCL. Ran CCL from 3900' – 1000'. Set CIBP @ 3,870'. Cemented w/10 sxs Class C. Loaded csg w/89 BFW, RU Chart Recorder, Tested Csg @ 4500#, tested good. RDMO Please see attached chart and plat. APR 2 2 2019 DISTRICT II-ARTESIA O.0 Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ATMACHART Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY AMACHART DATE 4-23-19	of star	ting any proposed v	work). SEE RULE	19.15.7.14 NMA	C. For Multiple	Completions: Attach	wellbore diagram of
tbg. TIH w/5 1/2" CIBP and CCL. Ran CCL from 3900' – 1000'. Set CIBP @ 3,870'. Cemented w/10 sxs Class C. Loaded csg w/89 BFW, RU Chart Recorder, Tested Csg @ 4500#, tested good. RDMO Please see attached chart and plat. APR 2 2 2019 DISTRICT II-ARTESIA O.0 Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ATMA YEAR TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY AMARY TITLE ATMA DATE 4-23-19			*				
Loaded csg w/89 BFW, RU Chart Recorder, Tested Csg @ 4500#, tested good. RDMO Please see attached chart and plat. APR 2 2 2019 DISTRICT II-ARTESIA O.0 Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE AMARY TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY AMARY TITLE AMAY DATE 4-33-19	1/23 - 23/2019 tbg. TIH w/5 1	MIRU WSU, Leg /2" CIBP and CCL	endary Pump Truc Ran CCL from 3	k. NDWH, Unse: 900' – 1000' Set	at pump, POOH a t CIBP @.3 870'	and LD rods & pump. Cemented w/10 syst	TOOH w/162 jts 2 7/8"
RDMO Please see attached chart and plat. APR 2 2 2 2019 DISTRICT II-ARTESIA O.0 Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE ATMA TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY AMAN TITLE ATMA DATE 4-33-19		\$	*		· ,	. Cemented W/10 SAS	·
Please see attached chart and plat. DISTRICT II-ARTESIA O.0 Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY APPROVED BY APPROVED BY DATE 4-23-19			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		iou good.	-	RECEIVED
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Ama Yang TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Ama Hang TITLE Atah Mar DATE 4-33-19	RDMO						ADD 6 0 2010
Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date:	Please see attac	hed chart and plat.		·.			APR 2 2 7019
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Ama Yeng TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Went Haw TITLE Atah Mar DATE 4-23-19						•	DISTRICT II-A RTESIA O.C
TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Went Than TITLE At May DATE 4-23-19							
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Ama Yeng TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Went Haw TITLE Atah Mar DATE 4-23-19	· [·			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE AMAY TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Went Haw TITLE Atah Mar DATE 4-23-19	Spud Date:		•	Rig Release D	rate:		
TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Went Hawp TITLE Stall May DATE 4-23-19		4 8		* 4			
SIGNATURE AMAYENS TITLE Permit Specialist II DATE 4/18/2019 Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Went Hawp TITLE ALAH Max DATE 4-23-19	L bought, contiff.	4 h 4 d h 2 i 4 f 2 4 i -				1 11 11 0	
Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Went Hayp TITLE Statt Max DATE 4-23-19	nereby certify	that the information	n above is true and	complete to the b	est of my knowle	edge and belief.	•
Type or print name Dana King E-mail address: dking@concho.com PHONE: (432) 818-2267 For State Use Only APPROVED BY Went Hayp TITLE Staff Max DATE 4-23-19		N. V.					
APPROVED BY JOHEN Sharp TITLE Stall Mar DATE 4-23-19	SIGNATURE_	Nana ox	ng	TITLEI	Permit Specialist	II / DATE	_4/18/2019_
APPROVED BY JUNEAU THE Staff Mar DATE 4-23-19			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ E-mail address	: _dking@conch	o.com PHO	NE: <u>(432) 818-2267</u>
	i or state use	~~~ //_	10	<i>J</i>	+ , mn		
Conditions of ApprovaNif any):		 	Sharp	TITLE_	all Illa	v DA	Tr 4.25.19
							TE // # 3//
\cdot	Conditions of A	Approval(if any):		9	10 9		AIE // FAST/

